ERGEBNISLISTE

16. Schifferstadter Rettichfestlauf Giber 6700 m - LC Schifferstadt - 2. Juni 2012

Platz Name

1 Saad MekKi

2 Steinherr Georg

3 Schiel3l Andreas

4 Sewing Stefan

5 Miller Mathias

6 Baus Gerhard

7 Magin Christian

8 Sammet Steffen

9 Schafer Dieter
10 Transier Joachim
11 SuBner Werner
12 Hahn Karlheinz
13 Lange UIf
14 Renner Frank
15 Schoder Heinrich
16 Schulz Sebastian
17 Odoguardi Antonio
18 Spielmann Siegfried
19 Nieser Thomas
20 Daicsak Peter
21 Winsch Josef
22 Masser Michael
23 Spoor Tobias
24 Konig Stefan
25 Miiller Christof
26 Rosin Matthias
27 Hamleser Elke
28 Krause Torsten
29 Pioth Robert
30 Kreitmair Anton
31 Vornetran Michael
32 Thiele Frank
33 Magin Stefan
34 Klug Walter
35 Psiuk Patrick
36 Lahner Erik
37 Blochschmitt Daniel
38 Maager Gunter
39 Johannsen Frank
40 English Marcus
41 Weyrauch Fabrice
42 Werner Rouven
43 Loch Roland
44 Weiler Thomas
45 Adler Martin
46 Widmayr Christian
47 Widmayr Michael
48 Englert Bastian
49 Widmayr Martin
50 Kampp Willi

Verein

TV Bad Bergzabern
LC Aichach

LC Schifferstadt
Neustadt

LC Aichach

ABC Ludwigshafen
LG MulLi

LC Schifferstadt
Eintracht Lambsheim
LC Schifferstadt

LC Aichach

LG MulLi

TUS 06 Heltersberg
LC HaRloch

LC Aichach
Burschenschaft Bockenheim
LC Schifferstadt
RSC Aichach

TG Waldsee

RC Vorwarts Speyer

LG Rilzheim

Team Hera Sports

SSV Ludwigshafen e. V.
TSG Maxdorf

LG MulLi

LG MulLi

MTG Mannheim

LC Aichach
Marathon-Team Ketsch
LG MulLi

Ruppertsberg
Team Bacardi
Schifferstadt

Wachenheim

Chicken Express
Messdienervereinigung
Schifferstadt

Kolping

LC Aichach
LC Aichach

LC Aichach
MGV Klein-Schifferstadt

Nat. JG

1965
1966
1983
1965
1978
1950
1977
1980
1954
1965
1968
1967
1967
1974
1961
1988
1993
1972
1978
1964
1965
1968
1992
1969
1964
1975
1979
1979
1992
1960
1960
1967
1976
1957
1986
1964
1994
1964
1964
1967
1991
1988
1975
1959
1990
1968
1965
1989
1965
1953

Zeit Klas. Rang
00:22:38 M40 1
00:22:58 M40 2
00:23:04 MHK 1
00:24:20 M40 3
00:24:23 M30 1
00:24:27 M60 1
00:24:37 M30 2
00:24:55 M30 3
00:24:59 M50 1
00:25:03 M40 4
00:25:07 M40 5
00:25:09 M40 6
00:25:28 M40 7
00:25:58 M30 4
00:26:04 M50 2
00:26:15 MHK 2
00:26:20 MJU20 1
00:26:31 M40 8
00:26:35 M30 5
00:26:48 M40 9
00:26:49 M40 10
00:26:55 M40 11
00:26:56 MHK 3
00:26:57 M40 12
00:26:59 M40 13
00:27:01 M30 6
00:27:01 W30 1
00:27:08 M30 7
00:27:12 MHK 4
00:27:20 M50 3
00:27:24 M50 4
00:27:32 M40 14
00:27:36 M30 8
00:27:39 M50 5
00:27:40 MHK 5
00:27:41 M40 15
00:27:45 MJU20 2
00:27:51 M40 16
00:27:53 M40 17
00:28:03 M40 18
00:28:05 MHK 6
00:28:13 MHK 7
00:28:17 M30 9
00:28:30 M50 6
00:28:45 MHK 8
00:28:46 M40 19
00:28:50 M40 20
00:28:57 MHK 9
00:29:00 M40 21
00:29:01 M50 7



51 Dri3ler Harald
52 Willner Jochen
53 Deutsch Dominik
54 Kief Christiane
55 Goldmann Christian
56 Sold Stefan
57 Reichert Manfred
58 Hanstein Lisa
59 Rummel Jochen
60 Reeb Matthias
61 Harder Eugen
62 WielRner Bernd
63 Kdgel Sebastian
64 Brandt Martin
65 Kramer Gunnar
66 Lang Ingeborg
67 Taday Harald
68 Veth Stefan
69 Hutin Olivier
70 Traue Thomas
71 Eckrich Rainer
72 Magin Willi
73 Hahn Jirgen
74 Schroth Arnold
75 Streber Jakob
76 Klein Rainer
77 Knorr Glnter
78 Hausen Nicklas
79 Koch Martin
80 Balbach Walter
81 Schulte Renke
82 Strubel Achim
83 Trauth Hubert
84 Schwager Pirmin
85 Wolfer Sebastian
86 Spindler Karl
87 Kastel Andrea
88 Englert Lisa
89 Stiitzel Matthias
90 Klein Frederik
91 Miiller Robert
92 Bartel Michael
93 Weber Torsten
94 Aubart Pascale
95 Muller Michael
96 Klimek Michael
97 Spoor Reinhold
98 Bauer Leni
99 Dietz Markus
100 Zimmer Marina
101 Ritter Andreas
102 Rhein Stefanie

103 Diesing-Sosnowska Katarzyna

104 Lahmann Johannes
105 Fischer Claudia
106 Miuller Cornelia

TV Dannstadt
TSG Maxdorf

JJC Ludwigshafen
LG MulLi

FSV Schifferstadt
Kolping

LC Schifferstadt

Tennisclub Schifferstadt

Waldsee

United Runners of Pfalz
Speyer

Schifferstadt
Beethovenstralle
Lauftreff Lambrecht

Iggelheim

Sparkasse Vorderpfalz
TG Waldsee

Motorradfreunde Bohl-lggelh.

TSV Iggelheim
Eintracht Lambsheim
B.C. Aichach

LC Schifferstadt

LG MulLi

TSG Griinstadt

United Runners of Pfalz
TG Waldsee

HaRloch
RC Vorwarts Schifferstadt

TG Waldsee

TG Waldsee

LC Schifferstadt

DJK Phonix Schifferstadt
LC Schifferstadt

TG Frankenthal

Tv Rheinzabern
Mannheim

1. KV Limburgerhof
Team Hera Sports
LC Aichach

John Deere
TSV Speyer
DIMA

LC Aichach
TSV Aichach

1971
1966
1980
1964
1966
1963
1965
1992
1974
1983
1976
1965
1979
1987
1965
1947
1964
1965
1976
1962
1968
1958
1968
1938
1963
1962
1947
1997
1964
1952
1991
1959
1949
1959
1979
1937
1959
1997
1960
1989
2000
1962
1961
1965
1967
1972
1964
1945
1976
1957
1972
1981
1969
1978
1964
1983

00:29:16 M40
00:29:20 M40
00:29:35 M30
00:29:39 W40
00:29:41 M40
00:29:57 M40
00:30:01 M40
00:30:05 WHK
00:30:26 M30
00:30:28 MHK
00:30:38 M30
00:30:38 M40
00:30:43 M30
00:30:47 MHK
00:30:48 M40
00:30:53 W60
00:30:59 M40
00:30:59 M40
00:31:15 M30
00:31:17 M50
00:31:18 M40
00:31:19 M50
00:31:20 M40
00:31:21 M70
00:31:32 M40
00:31:33 M50
00:31:34 M60

00:31:45 MJU18

00:32:07 M40
00:32:11 M60
00:32:17 MHK
00:32:23 M50
00:32:23 M60
00:32:26 M50
00:32:27 M30
00:32:41 M70
00:32:41 W50

00:32:55 wWJu18

00:33:12 M50
00:33:20 MHK

00:33:26 MJU18

00:33:27 M50
00:33:33 M50
00:33:39 W40
00:33:39 M40
00:33:46 M40
00:33:59 M40
00:34:00 W60
00:34:18 M30
00:34:19 W50
00:34:27 M40
00:34:29 W30
00:34:30 W40
00:34:59 M30
00:35:07 W40
00:35:08 WHK

22
23
10

24
25
26

11
10
12
27
13
11
28
29
30
14
31
32
33
10
34

12
11

12
15

13
13

14
15

35
36
37
16

38

17

2



107 Kuhn Bernd

108 May Katharina

109 Windhaber Gertrud
110 Rudy Marco

111 Juhn Reinhold

112 Warda Stephan

113 Mollers Frank

114 Junkert Jenny

115 Mehrl Hubertus

116 Vanscheidt Annkathrin
117 Bayer Elmar

118 Busch Reinhard

119 Spoor Dominik

120 Zech Heinz

121 Metze Michaela

122 Buonagura Michele
123 Weise Monika

124 Warda Sabine

125 Scheuermann Stefan
126 Mangold Claudia
127 Weil3 Ursula

128 Streily Willi

129 Panagou Aikaterini
130 Edinger Stefanie
131 Strahberger Alicia
132 Obermann Wolfgang
133 Delaunay Sabine
134 Collet-Lange Susanne
135 Cheray Christine

136 Bujnowski Timo

FSV Schifferstadt

TV Ruchheim

United Runners of Pfalz
Schifferstadt

FSV Schifferstadt

LG MulLi

Mundenheim
Mundenheim

LG MulLi

Schifferstadt

Team Hera Sports
LG MulLi

Lauftreff Romerweg

TSG Grinstadt
LC Schifferstadt
TGV Leimersheim
TG Oggersheim

BSG SSPK Kaiserslautern
1. KV Limburgerhof

Schifferstadt

1967
1982
1947
1980
1958
1961
1965
1987
1987
1984
1956
1951
1999
1934
1975
1973
1966
1967
1969
1963
1956
1941
1982
1979
1996
1962
1973
1970
1985
1985

00:35:08 M40
00:35:33 W30
00:35:50 W60
00:35:51 M30
00:35:53 M50
00:35:54 M50
00:36:05 M40
00:36:59 WHK
00:37:00 MHK
00:37:13 WHK
00:37:28 M50
00:37:29 M60

00:37:43 MJU18

00:37:53 M70
00:38:35 W30
00:38:41 M30
00:38:54 W40
00:38:56 W40
00:39:03 M40
00:39:15 W40
00:40:19 W50
00:40:35 M70
00:41:12 W30
00:42:21 W30

00:43:05 WJu18

00:44:28 M50

00:44:41 W30
00:45:52 W40
00:45:55 WHK
00:45:56 MHK

39

18
16
17
40
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Stnr.

856
750
706
789
748
717
715
840
704
850
742
729
716
719
749
792
799
942
945
886
707
955
851
752
939
769
838
797
786
751
740
854
951
764
780
788
790
733
771
730
705
767
722
946
837
746
744
711
743
779



954
796
738
847
758
947
777
785
724
760
762
888
763
953
757
737
839
943
791
739
753
718
844
842
941
726
794

24
800
754
784
843
950
735
857
755
775
710
773
725
940
855
723
727
728
731
852
747
952
783
770
781
798
944
745
948



772
782
938
887
765
759
720
766
768
713
836
849
853
841
741
776
732
721
708
778
736
795
885
787
756
712
949
761
845
846



